
Our Platters

Drinks

WATER

Still Water 0.75L

Sparkling Water EAU 0.75L

Sparkling Water 0,25L

Sparkling Water 0,75L

Lemon Sparkling Water 0,25L

Evian 0,75L

San Pellegrino 0,75L

2,50€

2,75€

2,25€

3,25€

2,50€

4,50€

5,00€

KOMBUCHAS

Kombucha 0,33L

Kombucha w/ Mint 0,33L

Kombucha W/ Ginger 0,33L

Ummi 0,50L

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

6,50€

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Nestea Lemon

Nestea Peach

Compal

Ginger Ale Schweppes

Tonic Schweppes

Ginger Beer Fever Tree

3,25€

3,25€

3,25€

3,25€

2,25€

3,25€

3,25€

5,00€

NACIONAL BEERS

Imperial

Caneca

Mini

Média

Stout

0%

2,00€

4,00€

1,25€

2,00€

2,75€

2,75€

INTERNATIONAL BEERS

Daura s/ Glúten 

Tripple Karmeliete

Duvel

Le Cuvvee Des Trolls

4,00€ 

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

CIDERS

Sommersby

The Good Cider

Gallipette

3,75€

4,00€

8,00€

SANGRIAS

Classic Red

Classic White

25,00€

25,00€

GINS & COCKTAILS

Gin Tanqueray

Gin Hendricks

Gin Bombay Saphire Star

Aperol Spritz

Mojito

Bloody Mary

Caipirinha

Cuba Libre

8,00€

10,00€

10,00€

6,50€

8,00€

10,00€

8,00€

8,00€

CHEESE & COLD PLATE

Chesse Serra Da Estrela

Crottin Chavignol Dop

Comté 24 Months

Pont L’eveque

Emmental De Savoie

Bresaola

Iberian Prosciutto

Speck Real

Coppa

Homemade Toasts & Hot Bread

CHEESE PLATE 

Chesse Serra Da Estrela

Crottin Chavignol Dop

Comté 24 Months

Pont L’eveque

Emmental De Savoie

Galician Olives

Homemade Toasts & Hot Bread

MEAT PLATE

Bresaola

Iberian Prosciutto

Speck Real

Coppa

Galician Olives

Homemade Toasts & Hot Bread

Individual

To share

With 2 glasses of wine

20,00€

40,00€

45,00€

Individual

To share

With 2 glasses of wine

20,00€

40,00€

45,00€

Individual

To share

With 2 glasses of wine

25,00€

45,00€

50,00€

Our Wine Selection

ALENTEJO

Vale da Calada - Alentejano Branco

Vale da Calada - Alentejano Rose

Vale da Calada - Alentejano Tinto

Aventura Branco

Aventura Tinta

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

GLASS BOTTLE

18,00€

18,00€

18,00€

25,00€

25,00€

ORGANIC & BIODYNAMIC

Monólogo Avesso

Monólogo Singular

Kompassuss Tinto

Kompassuss Branco

Flip

Natcool Branco 1L

Natcool Baga Tinto 1L

GARRAFA

23,00€

25,00€

25,00€

25,00€

30,00€

30,00€

30,00€

FRENCH

Petit Chablis-Jean Paul & Benoit Droin

Minuty Rosé

Châteaux Haut-Sarpe St. Emilion 

Gran Cru Classe

Châteaux La Croix - Pomerol

35,00€

35,00€

75,00€

75,00€

SPANISH

La Vindimia

Prima Tinto - Bodegas San Roman

Viñas de Gaín Branco - Artadi - Rioja

Viñas de Gaín Branco - Artadi - Rioja

Mauro Cosecha - Castilha Y León

25,00€

30,00€

37,00€

40,00€

75,00€

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

Sidónio de Sousa

Billecart - Salmon Brut Resérve
6,00€

GLASS BOTTLE

25,00€

65,00€

DÃO

Quinta da Ponte Pedrinha Tinto

Quinta da Ponte Pedrinha Branco

Manoella Tinto

Manoella Branco

Manoella Rosé

M.O.B. Lote 3 Tinto

M.O.B. Branco

5,00€

5,00€

GLASS BOTTLE

20,00€

20,00€

30,00€

30,00€

30,00€

25,00€

25,00€

DOURO

Lacrau Tinto

Lacrau Rosé

Lacrau Sauvignon Blanc

Poeira She

Essemble

Poseydon

4,75€

4,75€

GLASS BOTTLE

20,00€

20,00€

27,50€

60,00€

60,00€

70,00€

LISBON

Diário Da Quinta Tinto - Lisboa

Diário Da Quinta Branco - Lisboa

Diário Da Quinta Rosé - Lisboa

4,00€

4,00€

15,00€

15,00€

15,00€

SETÚBAL

Horácio Simões - Tradição

Horácio Simões Branco - Tradição

Horácio Simões Moscatel Roxo

25,00€

20,00€

35,00€

PORTO

Nieport Tawny

Nieport LBV 10 Anos

Quinta de La Rosa Finest Reserve Tinto

Quinta de La Rosa Finest Reserve Branco

5,00€

7,50€

7,50€

25,00€

50,00€

40,00€

40,00€

GLASS BOTTLE

MADEIRA

H.M. Borges - 3 Anos Doce

H.M. Borges - 3 Anos Seco

7,50€

7,50€

25,00€

25,00€

GLASS BOTTLE

Corkage fee 25€

VAT included at the current rate, the tip is not!

Drinks


